 www.Contec.com  (888) 285-0172
10.1” Fully Rugged Tablet
CT-RU101PB
Low-power System with Intel® Bay Trail-
M N2930 Processor
Full IP65 Water and Dust Proof
Wide Expansion Design for Data Capture
MIL-STD-810G Drop, Shock and

Hand Strap High Capacity Battery Shoulder Strap Desk Docking
Vehicle Docking Dual-Bay Battery Charger Vesa Mounting Kit
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CT-RU101PB-W4100 10.1” rugged tablet w/Windows 10 IoT, 128 GB SSD, 4GB RAM
CT-RU101PB-W4200 10.1” rugged tablet w/Windows 10 IoT, 256 GB SSD, 4GB RAM
CT-RU101PB-W410L 10.1” rugged tablet w/Windows 10 IoT, 128 GB SSD, 4GB RAM, 4G LTE
CT-RU101PB-W420L 10.1” rugged tablet w/Windows 10 IoT, 256 GB SSD, 4GB RAM, 4G LTE
CT-RU101PB-X4XXX  Additional configuration options (Part numbers defined by option selection)
Accessory Part Numbers
22926 Hand Strap
22927 7.4V/10280 mAh Li-Polymer Battery
22928 Shoulder Strap